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Contact List Participants Debriefing Vision Workshop Nairobi (28th September) 

Number Name Organisation Contact (Email/Tel.) 

1 Cathrine Mwango Kenya Water for Health (KWAHO) c.mwango@kwaho.org 

2 Romas Radke GTZ-AKUT  PSDA radke@akut-umwelt.de 

3 James Raude Egerton University- ROSA ramesso@yahoo.com 

4 Pradnya Thakur ESF-India +91 986 7852 994 

5 Wycliffe Osumba GTZ Consultant 
osumbawycliffe@yahoo.com 
+254 712 930 576 

6 Vincent Miano Ecosan Kenya Vincent.miano@ecosankenya.org 

7 Emery Sindani Susan Design emery@susan-design.org 

8 Yvonne Moseti Egerton University, ROSA ymoseti@yahoo.com 

9 Johannes Heeb seecon Johannes.heeb@seecon.ch 

10 Laura Kraft GTZ kraft_laura@yahoo.de 

 


